For a copy of RCT’s Product Liability Statement go to http://www.rct.net.au/product_liability.pdf
NORDIC LIGHTS
Ref:  SBAP1204010
The Nordic range of lamps are available in flood and high beam.
The lights feature long life H3 halogen globes, hardened glass and
one bolt mounting.
While the product is exceptionally robust, its light output is superior
to most others on the market and as such is used by many Original
Equipment Manufacturers (OEM’s) including Caterpillar.
The lamp is above earth, with connection via a 2 Pin Deutsch plug.
NORDIC FLOOD LIGHTS
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 12V & 24V
Light output: 65W
Mount: Single mount 10mm
Dimension: L-108mm, W-140mm, D-140mm
Weight: 696 grams
Nordic light Part No. 0089 outputType Flood High Beam
Nordic Part No. 0089 4985
CAT equivalent 9X1439 9X7170
Part No. No. Description
2615 1 LAMP FLOOD 12V 140 x 140mm
0089 2 LAMP FLOOD 24V 140 x 140mm
6219 3 LENS T/S FLOOD LAMP
Part No. No. Description
5196 4 LAMP HIGH BEAM 12V 140 x 140mm
4985 5 LAMP HIGH BEAM 24V 140 x 140mm
6220 6 LENS T/S HIGH BEAM LAMP
NORDIC HIGH BEAM
1 2 3 4 5 6
REMOTE CONTROL
TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
PERTH
Unit 2-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale Western Australia 6105
Ph:  +61 8 9353 6577
Fax:  +61 8 9353 6578
KALGOORLIE
24 Percy Road
Kalgoorlie Western Australia 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 8 9091 4927
MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa Queensland 4825
Ph: +61 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 7 4749 0232
MELBOURNE OFFICE: +61 3 9545 5859
Manufactured or distributed by:
BRISBANE
Unit 6/26 Flinders Parade
North Lakes QLD 4509
Ph: +61 7 338 50172
Fax: +61 7 338 50173
Copyright© Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd